MOM srl
VIA MONTER

gL F /P “TVA: 01026430528

DOCUMENTO COMMERCTALE
di vendita 0 prestazione

UREGTNA ASCTUGONT MAXs 22,004

SREGINA ASCIUGONI Mok 22,00%

SHOPPER ASS 35X65OM 22,004
SR

Pagamento gontante

Pagamento elettronico

Non riscosso

Resto

Inporto pagato .

- ENTO N. 04206%044

RT 99MEY020420

<

. DETTAGLIO FORME di NTO
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VA prezzo(€)
1,98

1,98
0,15

41!
0,4

10,00 |
0,00 |
0,00 |
5,89
4,1

10,00




